
50' Campionati Italiani Tiro di Campagna
A.S.D. Arcieri Le Rondini (N1812035)
Pratoni del Vivaro (RM), 24-06-2018
Giudici di Gara: Musolesi Graziano, Capelli Marco, Di Giovanni Marco, Iosca Vincenzo, Migliorati Marco, Pellegrino Marina, Pinna Maurilio, Roatta Cristina, Roversi Renzo, Rubinetti Massimo, Trapani Mario Antonio, Viola Leonardo, Zanellato Maurizio
Commissione di Garanzia: Gabardi Claudio, Rebegliati Enrico, Taddei Nicola, Carpignano Marco, Fiore Lucia
Comitato Organizzatore: Spera Luciano, Pozzati Aldo, Bonanni Giovanni, Martini Attilio, Olivieri Fabio, Ranocchi Enrico, Lo Giudice Guido, Gallarate Luca

Assoluti Arco Olimpico Femminile
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AGAMENNONI Annalisa
PINNA Debora
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REBAGLIATI Chiara
BOTTO Anna

12016

01018

53
46

Bronzo

10 13 12 11
11 13 13 11

Pinna D.
Botto A.

46
48

Oro

11 15 11 13
14 12 13 10

Agamennoni A.
Rebagliati C.

50
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